IN

Townhouse 1

Townhouse 2

Townhouse 3

Dogtown Artists United fundraiser

Venice Art Crawl donation

Afterparty donation

Private donor contributing to get the fire permit
Gofundme

Total

ouT

Permit x 2 days

Security $20/hour x76hrs
Power (generator rental + service)
Restrooms

Art grants

DOME rental and build
Cable ramps

Fire permit

Gaffer

PR/marketing

Equipment rental
Art/props reimbursement
Permit - engineering
Permit - building/safety
Website and hosting
Accounting and insurance
Total

$800.00
$1,080.00
$600.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$680.00
$700.00
$12,860.00

$2,932.00
$1,540.00
$1,400.00
$501.00
$700.00
$500.00
$800.00
$680.00
$150
$404
$180
$1,600
$432
$137
$220
$700
$12,876.00



