2017 VENICE AFTERBURN	
IN	
Townhouse 1	\$800.00
Townhouse 2	\$1,080.00
Townhouse 3	\$600.00
Dogtown Artists United fundraiser	\$3,500.00
Venice Art Crawl donation	\$5,000.00
Afterparty donation	\$500.00
Private donor contributing to get the fire permit	\$680.00
Gofundme	\$700.00
Total	\$12,860.00
OUT	
Permit x 2 days	\$2,932.00
Security \$20/hour x76hrs	\$1,540.00
Power (generator rental + service)	\$1,400.00
Restrooms	\$501.00
Art grants	\$700.00
DOME rental and build	\$500.00
Cable ramps	\$800.00
Fire permit	\$680.00
Gaffer	\$150
PR/marketing	\$404
Equipment rental	\$180
Art/props reimbursement	\$1,600
Permit - engineering	\$432
Permit - building/safety	\$137
Website and hosting	\$220
Accounting and insurance	\$700
Total	\$12,876.00